
2017 Iowa Senior Games Pickleball Results
Valley High School, West Des Moines, IA

Sport Age Group First Name Last Name City State Gender Age Result Place Medal
Pickleball -  Men's Doubles 50-54 Male Steve Jensen Cedar Falls IA M 50 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Men's Doubles 50-54 Male Tom McCunniff Waterloo IA M 58 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Men's Doubles 50-54 Male Kevin Monroe Bellevue NE M 50 2 Silver
Pickleball -  Men's Doubles 50-54 Male louis carter omaha NE M 58 2 Silver

Pickleball -  Men's Doubles 55-59 Male Michael Untrauer Coralville IA M 59 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Men's Doubles 55-59 Male Dean Kaufman Colo IA M 60 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Men's Doubles 55-59 Male Michael Frankenfield Faribault MN M 60 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Men's Doubles 55-59 Male Rickey Johnson Boulder City NV M 58 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Mixed Doubles 55-59 Male Michael Minear Clive IA M 57 2 Silver
Pickleball -  Men's Doubles 55-59 Male Lonne Kaufman Normal IL M 61 2 Silver
Pickleball -  Men's Doubles 55-59 Male Brad Staley Hampton IA M 58 2 Silver
Pickleball -  Men's Doubles 55-59 Male Clifford Cavalier Norwalk IA M 57 2 Silver
Pickleball -  Men's Doubles 55-59 Male Larry Laux Firth NE M 57 3 Bronze
Pickleball -  Men's Doubles 55-59 Male Rick Vest Lincoln NE M 63 3 Bronze

Pickleball -  Men's Doubles 60-64 Male Tom Dunn Liberty MO M 69 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Men's Doubles 60-64 Male Lee Tenold Overland Park KS M 60 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Men's Doubles 60-64 Male Steve Buck Amana IA M 70 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Men's Doubles 60-64 Male Steve Sigwarth Cedar Rapids IA M 63 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Men's Doubles 60-64 Male Lee Scheppmann Fairfield IA M 71 2 Silver
Pickleball -  Men's Doubles 60-64 Male Lance Yedersberger Fairfield IA M 62 2 Silver
Pickleball -  Men's Doubles 60-64 Male Rex Daubenberger IOWA CITY IA M 74 3 Bronze
Pickleball -  Men's Doubles 60-64 Male Jerry Strom North Liberty IA M 64 3 Bronze

Pickleball -  Men's Doubles 65-69 Male Lyle Theisen Anamosa IA M 65 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Men's Doubles 65-69 Male Craig Rhodes Marshalltown IA M 66 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Men's Doubles 65-69 Male Denny Bane Urbandale IA M 73 2 Silver
Pickleball -  Men's Doubles 65-69 Male Dale Thede Urbandale IA M 66 2 Silver
Pickleball -  Men's Doubles 65-69 Male Bob Farber Des Moines IA M 66 3 Bronze
Pickleball -  Men's Doubles 65-69 Male Rich Brent Ankeny IA M 65 3 Bronze

Pickleball -  Men's Doubles 70-74 Male Mike Finn Mesa AZ M 70 1 Gold
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Pickleball -  Men's Doubles 70-74 Male Mike Copple Norwalk IA M 70 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Men's Doubles 70-74 Male Paul Russ Johnston IA M 73 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Men's Doubles 70-74 Male Paul Mann Clive IA M 73 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Men's Doubles 70-74 Male Marv Maass webster City IA M 76 2 Silver
Pickleball -  Men's Doubles 70-74 Male Larry Kelley Boone IA M 72 2 Silver
Pickleball -  Men's Doubles 70-74 Male Ron Stiers Mesa AZ M 73 3 Bronze
Pickleball -  Men's Doubles 70-74 Male Curt Goke Eden Prairie MN M 72 3 Bronze
Pickleball -  Men's Doubles 70-74 Male Richard Rounds Boone IA M 70 3 Bronze
Pickleball -  Men's Doubles 70-74 Male Skip Hills Altoona IA M 72 3 Bronze

Pickleball -  Men's Doubles 80-84 Male jack kavanagh livingston TX M 81 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Men's Doubles 75-79 Male Kenneth Beaird Keokuk IA M 79 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Men's Doubles 75-79 Male Scott Russell Sac City IA M 77 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Men's Doubles 75-79 Male Tom Stadtlander Belmond IA M 79 1 Gold

Pickleball -  Women's Doubles 50-54 Female Tammy Stone Des moines IA F 51 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Women's Doubles 50-54 Female Yolanda Monroe Bay Shore NY F 53 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Women's Doubles 50-54 Female Toni Dorr Fairfield IA F 71 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Women's Doubles 50-54 Female Colleen Stone Fairfield IA F 50 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Women's Doubles 50-54 Female Jennifer Roberts West Des Moines IA F 61 2 Silver
Pickleball -  Women's Doubles 50-54 Female Brenda Klenk Urbandale IA F 53 2 Silver
Pickleball -  Women's Doubles 50-54 Female Lisa Lemons Ames IA F 57 3 Bronze
Pickleball -  Women's Doubles 50-54 Female Kristine Wilson Ames IA F 53 3 Bronze

Pickleball -  Women's Doubles 55-59 Female Julie Dunn Liberty MO F 69 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Women's Doubles 55-59 Female Diane Metcalf Lenexa KS F 59 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Women's Doubles 55-59 Female Mary Carter Fairfield IA F 63 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Women's Doubles 55-59 Female Lane Hawley Fairfield IA F 57 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Women's Doubles 55-59 Female pam cecchini Rosemount MN F 58 2 Silver
Pickleball -  Women's Doubles 55-59 Female Beth Trout Faribault MN F 59 2 Silver
Pickleball -  Women's Doubles 55-59 Female Angela Edmonson Urbandale IA F 56 2 Silver
Pickleball -  Women's Doubles 55-59 Female Denise Fechner Urbandale IA F 55 2 Silver
Pickleball -  Women's Doubles 55-59 Female Michele Kennedy Omaha NE F 59 3 Bronze
Pickleball -  Women's Doubles 55-59 Female Laurel Derry BLAIR NE F 57 3 Bronze
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Pickleball -  Women's Doubles 60-64 Female Sherrie Hascall Valley NE F 61 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Women's Doubles 60-64 Female Rhonda Marchant Indianola IA F 64 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Women's Doubles 60-64 Female Cathy Brent Ankeny IA F 63 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Women's Doubles 60-64 Female Rhonda Buckley Valley NE F 60 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Women's Doubles 60-64 Female Linda Richman Windsor Heights IA F 69 2 Silver
Pickleball -  Women's Doubles 60-64 Female Bon Johnston Ardrossan AB F 60 2 Silver
Pickleball -  Women's Doubles 60-64 Female Rachele Shaw Fairfield IA F 66 2 Silver
Pickleball -  Women's Doubles 60-64 Female Wendi Vessey Fairfield IA F 63 2 Silver

Pickleball -  Women's Doubles 75-79 Female Linda DeJarnette Lake Waukomis MO F 75 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Women's Doubles 65-69 Female Beverly Cook Blue Springs MO F 69 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Women's Doubles 65-69 Female Gail Henderson Atlantic IA F 69 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Women's Doubles 65-69 Female Jean Ryan Atlantic IA F 69 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Women's Doubles 70-74 Female Diane Kyser Independence MO F 72 2 Silver
Pickleball -  Women's Doubles 65-69 Female Karen White Blue Springs MO F 66 2 Silver

Pickleball -  Women's Doubles 70-74 Female Charlene Drewry Elkhorn NE F 71 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Women's Doubles 70-74 Female Cheryl Andersen Omaha NE F 71 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Women's Doubles 70-74 Female Debbie Thornton Des Moines IA F 71 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Women's Doubles 70-74 Female Donna Crookham Oskaloosa IA F 75 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Women's Doubles 70-74 Female Gerri Lyon West Des Moines IA F 72 2 Silver
Pickleball -  Women's Doubles 70-74 Female Jan Fife Carlisle IA F 73 2 Silver
Pickleball -  Women's Doubles 70-74 Female Sarah Smith Dubuque IA F 78 3 Bronze
Pickleball -  Women's Doubles 70-74 Female Barbara Shinbori Davenport IA F 73 3 Bronze

Pickleball -  Women's Doubles 75-79 Female MARY M WEBER Gilbertville IA F 81 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Women's Doubles 75-79 Female Terri Schmitz Gilbertville IA F 78 1 Gold

Pickleball -  Mixed Doubles 50-54 Steve Stone Des Moines IA M 59 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Mixed Doubles 50-54 Tammy Stone Des moines IA F 51 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Mixed Doubles 50-54 Julie Brunscheon Cedar Falls IA F 60 2 Silver
Pickleball -  Mixed Doubles 50-54 Steve Jensen Cedar Falls IA M 50 2 Silver
Pickleball -  Mixed Doubles 50-54 Kevin Monroe Bellevue NE M 50 3 Bronze
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Pickleball -  Mixed Doubles 50-54 Yolanda Monroe Bay Shore NY F 53 3 Bronze
Pickleball -  Mixed Doubles 50-54 Greg Gasaway Fairfield IA M 70 3 Bronze
Pickleball -  Mixed Doubles 50-54 Colleen Stone Fairfield IA F 50 3 Bronze

Pickleball -  Mixed Doubles 55-59 Diane Metcalf Lenexa KS F 59 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Mixed Doubles 55-59 Lee Tenold Overland Park KS M 60 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Mixed Doubles 55-59 Janet Minear Clive IA F 57 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Mixed Doubles 55-59 Michael Minear Clive IA M 57 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Mixed Doubles 55-59 Rickey Johnson Boulder City NV M 58 2 Silver
Pickleball -  Mixed Doubles 55-59 pam cecchini Rosemount MN F 58 2 Silver
Pickleball -  Mixed Doubles 55-59 Harley Carter Fairfield IA M 65 2 Silver
Pickleball -  Mixed Doubles 55-59 Lane Hawley Fairfield IA F 57 2 Silver
Pickleball -  Mixed Doubles 55-59 Michael Frankenfield Faribault MN M 60 3 Bronze
Pickleball -  Mixed Doubles 55-59 Beth Trout Faribault MN F 59 3 Bronze
Pickleball -  Mixed Doubles 55-59 John Wilson Urbandale IA M 67 3 Bronze
Pickleball -  Mixed Doubles 55-59 Angela Edmonson Urbandale IA F 56 3 Bronze

Pickleball -  Mixed Doubles 60-64 Bob Farber Des Moines IA M 66 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Mixed Doubles 60-64 Rhonda Marchant Indianola IA F 64 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Mixed Doubles 60-64 Steve Timmons Georgetown TX M 65 2 Silver
Pickleball -  Mixed Doubles 60-64 Rhonda Buckley Valley NE F 60 2 Silver
Pickleball -  Mixed Doubles 60-64 Lee Scheppmann Fairfield IA M 71 2 Silver
Pickleball -  Mixed Doubles 60-64 Mary Carter Fairfield IA F 63 2 Silver
Pickleball -  Mixed Doubles 60-64 Rachele Shaw Fairfield IA F 66 3 Bronze
Pickleball -  Mixed Doubles 60-64 Lance Yedersberger Fairfield IA M 62 3 Bronze

Pickleball -  Mixed Doubles 65-69 Mary Foraker Coralville IA F 69 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Mixed Doubles 65-69 Craig Rhodes Marshalltown IA M 66 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Mixed Doubles 65-69 Tom Dunn Liberty MO M 69 2 Silver
Pickleball -  Mixed Doubles 65-69 Julie Dunn Liberty MO F 69 2 Silver
Pickleball -  Mixed Doubles 65-69 Terri Knudsvig Cedar Falls IA F 65 2 Silver
Pickleball -  Mixed Doubles 65-69 Ward Stubbs Cedar Falls IA M 66 2 Silver
Pickleball -  Mixed Doubles 65-69 Gail Henderson Atlantic IA F 69 3 Bronze
Pickleball -  Mixed Doubles 65-69 Dale Thede Urbandale IA M 66 3 Bronze
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Pickleball -  Mixed Doubles 70-74 Mike Finn Mesa AZ M 70 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Mixed Doubles 70-74 Sue Finn Mesa AZ F 70 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Mixed Doubles 70-74 Debbie Thornton Des Moines IA F 71 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Mixed Doubles 70-74 Denny Bane Urbandale IA M 73 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Mixed Doubles 70-74 Barbara Shinbori Davenport IA F 73 2 Silver
Pickleball -  Mixed Doubles 70-74 Skip Hills Altoona IA M 72 2 Silver
Pickleball -  Mixed Doubles 70-74 Cheryl Andersen Omaha NE F 71 3 Bronze
Pickleball -  Mixed Doubles 70-74 Larry Kelley Boone IA M 72 3 Bronze

Pickleball -  Mixed Doubles 75-79 Roger Smith Dubuque IA M 77 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Mixed Doubles 75-79 Sarah Smith Dubuque IA F 78 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Mixed Doubles 75-79 Terri Schmitz Gilbertville IA F 78 2 Silver
Pickleball -  Mixed Doubles 75-79 jack kavanagh livingston TX M 81 2 Silver
Pickleball -  Mixed Doubles 75-79 Kenneth Beaird Keokuk IA M 79 2 Silver
Pickleball -  Mixed Doubles 75-79 MARY M WEBER Gilbertville IA F 81 2 Silver

Pickleball -  Singles 50-54 Female Yolanda Monroe Bay Shore NY F 53 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Singles 50-54 Female Tammy Stone Des moines IA F 51 1 Gold

Pickleball -  Singles 50-54 Male Kevin Monroe Bellevue NE M 50 1 Gold

Pickleball -  Singles 55-59 Male Steve Stone Des Moines IA M 59 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Singles 55-59 Male Michael Untrauer Coralville IA M 59 2 Silver
Pickleball -  Singles 55-59 Male Hal Nichless New Hope MN M 58 3 Bronze
Pickleball -  Singles 55-59 Male Brad Staley Hampton IA M 58 3 Bronze

Pickleball -  Singles 60-64 Male Michael Frankenfield Faribault MN M 60 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Singles 60-64 Male Ric Anderson Mashalltown IA M 61 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Singles 60-64 Male Lonne Kaufman Normal IL M 61 2 Silver

Pickleball -  Singles 65-69 Female Carolyn Foster St. Paul NE F 69 1 Gold
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Pickleball -  Singles 65-69 Male Craig Rhodes Marshalltown IA M 66 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Singles 65-69 Male Lyle Theisen Anamosa IA M 65 2 Silver
Pickleball -  Singles 65-69 Male David Schulz Downers Grove IL M 68 3 Bronze
Pickleball -  Singles 65-69 Male Joe Robinson Bondurant IA M 66 3 Bronze

Pickleball -  Singles 70-74 Female Diane Kyser Independence MO F 72 1 Gold

Pickleball -  Singles 70-74 Male Steve Buck Amana IA M 70 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Singles 70-74 Male James Lemberger Wever IA M 71 2 Silver
Pickleball -  Singles 70-74 Male Mike Copple Norwalk IA M 70 3 Bronze

Pickleball -  Singles 75-79 Female Terri Schmitz Gilbertville IA F 78 1 Gold

Pickleball -  Singles 75-79 Male Roger Smith Dubuque IA M 77 1 Gold
Pickleball -  Singles 75-79 Male Marv Maass webster City IA M 76 2 Silver

Pickleball -  Singles 80-84 Female MARY M WEBER Gilbertville IA F 81 1 Gold

Pickleball -  Singles 80-84 Male jack kavanagh livingston TX M 81 1 Gold
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